
BusMaps

Bus X4 Go to website

Direction
Salisbury Railway Station [Sb] — Larkhill Medical Centre

56 stops

Open route schedule

Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]

Fisherton Street Railway Bridge [Se]

Fisherton Street Clock Tower

Salisbury City Centre, Blue Boar Row [M]

Castle Street Whites [H]

Mill Stream Approach

Milford Hall Hotel

Castle Road Roundabout

Butts Road

Queensberry Road

Castle Road, St Francis Church

Paul's Dene Road

The Old Castle

Beehive Roundabout

Longhedge

Salterton Farm

High Post Crossroads

White Railings Roundabout

Muggleton Road

Penny Lane

Archers Gate

Route schedule
Salisbury Railway Station [Sb] — Larkhill Medical Centre

Monday 05:15

Tuesday 05:15

Wednesday 05:15

Thursday 05:15

Friday 05:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1135038293
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1135038293
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Archers Gate, Underwood Drive

Lightning Road

Boscombe Down, Raleigh Crescent

Burwood Close

Chesterfield Close

Westland Close

Larkspur

Lyndhurst Road

Holders Road

Mill Green Road

Parsonage Road

Christ the King School

Amesbury, The Centre

The Cloisters

Coopers Close

Kitchener Road

Amesbury Tesco

Amesbury Lidl

Solstice Park, Home Bargains

Bulford High Street

Durrington, Rangers Garage

Durrington Surgery

Durrington, School Road

All Saints Church

Clover Lane

Durrington Village Hall

Coronation Road

Bottom of Meads Road

Stonehenge Inn, Larkhill Road



Stonehenge Inn Roundabout

St Michael's School

Stonehenge Retail Park

Biddulph Road

Packway Shops

Larkhill Medical Centre



Direction
Pewsey, North Street — Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]

88 stops

Open route schedule

Pewsey, North Street

Manor Court

Swan Corner

Salisbury Road Business Park

Manningford Abbots Turn

Manningford Bruce Turn

Manningford Bohune

Woodbridge Inn

Riverside Park

Upavon, Ship Inn

Alexander Fields

Bird's Nest

West Chisenbury Farm

Compton Turn

New Buildings

Enford, Enford Hill

Newton Cottage

Fifield Turn

Pigott Close

Whitmarsh Close

Netheravon Post Office

Netheravon School

School of Infantry

Harefield Crescent

Figheldean Turn

Route schedule
Pewsey, North Street — Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]

Monday 05:17-23:02

Tuesday 05:17-23:02

Wednesday 05:17-23:02

Thursday 05:17-23:02

Friday 05:17-23:02

Saturday 05:40-23:02

Sunday 07:40-18:05

Route info

Direction: Pewsey, North Street

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1135038293


Hackthorne Road

Avon Fields

Stonehenge Inn Roundabout

Stonehenge Retail Park

Biddulph Road

Packway Shops

Larkhill Medical Centre

Heath Square

Block Road

Packway Shops

Northern Terrace

Stonehenge Retail Park

St Michael's School

Stonehenge Inn Roundabout

Stonehenge Inn, Larkhill Road

Bottom of Meads Road

Coronation Road

Durrington Village Hall

Clover Lane

All Saints Church

Durrington, School Road

Durrington Surgery

Durrington, Rangers Garage

Bulford High Street

Amesbury Lidl

Amesbury Tesco

Kitchener Road

Coopers Close



The Cloisters

Amesbury, The Centre

Christ the King School

Parsonage Road

Mill Green Road

Holders Road

Lyndhurst Road

Larkspur

Boscombe Down, Raleigh Crescent

Chesterfield Close

Burwood Close

Thurlow Close

Lightning Road

Archers Gate, Underwood Drive

Archers Gate

Penny Lane

Muggleton Road

High Post Crossroads

Salterton Farm

Longhedge

Beehive Park and Ride

Beehive Roundabout

The Old Castle

Paul's Dene Road

Castle Road, St Francis Church

Queensberry Road

Butts Road

Milford Hall Hotel

Mill Stream Approach



Salisbury City Centre, Castle Street

Salisbury City Centre, Blue Boar Row [L]

Salisbury City Centre, New Canal [T]

Fisherton Street Clock Tower

Fisherton Street Railway Bridge [Sd]

Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]



Direction
Salisbury Railway Station [Sb] — Pewsey, North Street

89 stops

Open route schedule

Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]

Fisherton Street Railway Bridge [Se]

Fisherton Street Clock Tower

Salisbury City Centre, Blue Boar Row [M]

Castle Street Whites [H]

Mill Stream Approach

Milford Hall Hotel

Castle Road Roundabout

Butts Road

Queensberry Road

Castle Road, St Francis Church

Paul's Dene Road

The Old Castle

Beehive Roundabout

Beehive Park and Ride

Longhedge

Salterton Farm

High Post Crossroads

White Railings Roundabout

Muggleton Road

Penny Lane

Archers Gate

Archers Gate, Underwood Drive

Lightning Road

Boscombe Down, Raleigh Crescent

Route schedule
Salisbury Railway Station [Sb] — Pewsey, North Street

Monday 06:20-23:02

Tuesday 06:20-23:02

Wednesday 06:20-23:02

Thursday 06:20-23:02

Friday 06:20-23:02

Saturday 06:59-23:02

Sunday 08:55-18:55

Route info

Direction: Salisbury Railway Station [Sb]

Stops: 89

Trip Duration: 1 hour 18 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4-2478634235-1135038293


Burwood Close

Chesterfield Close

Westland Close

Larkspur

Lyndhurst Road

Holders Road

Mill Green Road

Parsonage Road

Christ the King School

Amesbury, The Centre

The Cloisters

Coopers Close

Kitchener Road

Amesbury Tesco

Amesbury Lidl

Bulford High Street

Durrington, Rangers Garage

Durrington Surgery

Durrington, School Road

All Saints Church

Clover Lane

Durrington Village Hall

Coronation Road

Bottom of Meads Road

Stonehenge Inn, Larkhill Road

Stonehenge Inn Roundabout

St Michael's School

Stonehenge Retail Park



Biddulph Road

Packway Shops

Larkhill Medical Centre

Heath Square

Block Road

Packway Shops

Northern Terrace

Stonehenge Retail Park

Stonehenge Inn Roundabout

Avon Fields

Hackthorne Road

Figheldean Turn

Harefield Crescent

School of Infantry

Netheravon School

Netheravon Post Office

Whitmarsh Close

Pigott Close

Fifield Turn

Newton Cottage

Enford, Enford Hill

New Buildings

Compton Turn

West Chisenbury Farm

Bird's Nest

Alexander Fields

Upavon, Ship Inn

Riverside Park

Woodbridge Inn



Manningford Bohune

Manningford Bruce Turn

Manningford Abbots Turn

Salisbury Road Business Park

Swan Corner

Manor Court

Pewsey, North Street

X4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Amesbury

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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